L10000086327

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(/ Mulic33)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(4.7)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
, ,
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700183922857

08/18/10--01001--014 **160.00

10 AUG 17 PH 4: 10

OEP-NIESHT OF STATE
ON OF COMPORATIONS
TALL BHASSEE, FLORIDA

FILED
10 AUG 17 MH 4: 22

J. BRYAN

AUG 17 2010

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of C			
SUBJECT:	Checks Lounge Name of Limit	LLC ted Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this mat	tter to the following:	
	Max Parker	Name of Person	
	Check: Laurge		25 6 T
	2394 W.	Tennessee St. Address	SSET T
	TAIHHASSEE ,	FL 32304 ty/State and Zip Code	LORDA LORDA
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	e call:	
Name	of Person	at () Area Code & Daytime Telep	shone Number
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amount:	•	
□\$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C Tallahassee, FL 32301	ircle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	·	三二 6
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		E 5
Checks Lowge LI		ASSA ASSA
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	ma rec
ARTICLE II - Address:		6 N
The mailing address and street address of the pr	rincipal office of the Limited L	iability company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	3.** ,
2394 W. Tennessee St.	P.o. Box 1557	
TAHAHASSOE FL 32304	TALAHASSEE FL 32314	
The name and the Florida street address of the remainder		·
	Tennessee St. Iress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
TAILY HASSEE City, Sta		·
Having been named as registered agent and to a liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per accept the obligations of my position as regis	his certificate, I hereby accept to c. I further agree to comply with rformance of my duties, and I a	he appointment as h the provisions of all m familiar with and
Registered Agont's Signati	ure (REQUIRED)	

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u>		Name and Address:
"MGR" = Man	ager anaging Member	SS.
MOKM - M	anaging Member	
MGR		MAX PARKER
		Z394 W. TENNICSDEE ST. 70-
		14114 masee L Vale
		
(Use attachmer	nt if necessary)	
	•	data of Glings (OPTIONA
LE V: Effectiv	e date, if other than the	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
LE V: Effectiv	e date, if other than the listed, the date must be	date of filing: (OPTIONAl specific and cannot be more than five business days
LE V: Effectiv	e date, if other than the listed, the date must be	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
LE V: Effective ffective date is leading after the	e date, if other than the disted, the date must be date of filing.)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
LE V: Effectiv	e date, if other than the disted, the date must be date of filing.)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
LE V: Effective ffective date is leading after the	e date, if other than the disted, the date must be date of filing.)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
LE V: Effective ffective date is leading after the	e date, if other than the disted, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE:	specific and cannot be more than five business days
LE V: Effective ffective date is leading after the	e date, if other than the disted, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a member	specific and cannot be more than five business days
LE V: Effective fective date is leading after the	e date, if other than the disted, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sec	e specific and cannot be more than five business days or an authorized representative of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)